
Tour de raasepori • 22.11.2024 21:21 (1)

Tour de raasepori

No   

Avoin

Matti Koskenmäki  

Markus Mäkinen  

Gabriel Särkelä  

Ari Väisänen  

Kim Lönnrot  

Kimmo Forsström  

Dan Grönholm  

Tapio Knuuti  

Jari Keskinen  

Jan Larsen  

Thomas Tallberg  

Juuso Suominen  

Naiset

Sanna Särkelä  

Niina Koskenmäki +30

Teea Forsström  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/307016
https://discgolfmetrix.com/307016
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Skogby Västerby Karjaa Sum

 Avoin    

1 Thomas Tallberg 49 72 59 180

2 Matti Koskenmäki 52 72 58 182

3 Kimmo Forsström 57 75 63 195

4 Juuso Suominen 58 73 65 196

5 Tapio Knuuti 63 74 60 197

5 Markus Mäkinen 53 80 64 197

7 Dan Grönholm 59 80 60 199

8 Gabriel Särkelä 55 80 69 204

9 Ari Väisänen 58 77 72 207

10 Jan Larsen 64 79 66 209

11 Jari Keskinen 55 90 65 210

12 Kim Lönnrot 63 91 65 219

 Naiset    

1 Niina Koskenmäki 68 86 76 230

2 Teea Forsström 80 106 86 272

3 Sanna Särkelä 77 112 98 287

https://discgolfmetrix.com/307019
https://discgolfmetrix.com/307020
https://discgolfmetrix.com/310243
https://discgolfmetrix.com/307016


Tour de raasepori • 22.11.2024 21:21 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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